MAISL 2025 6" Grade Girls Volleyball (09/10
Website - www.maislathletics.org

Volleyball Commissioner: Julie Schmitt 608-239-1346. Email: schmts6@yahoo.com
MAISL Commissioner: Michael Schultz 608-575-1215 (Cell) Email: maisl@hotmail.com

Fri. September 12 Sunday,
St. Francis Xavier Sat. September September 28t Sun. October 5
6:30 15-19 20(cont) Tournament at St. Maria Goretti
St. Maria Goretti Edgewood High 12:00 16-18
Sat. September 13 11:00 2-18 School 1:00 16-19
Abundant Life Westside Christian 2:00 6-18
8:00 1-5 12:00 11-19 Tuesday, 3:00 2-6
9:00 1-6 September 30t 4:00 8-14
11:00 7-8 Sun. September 21 MAISL Night @
EdgeDome Hickory Hill Edgewood High-
12:00 2-9 1:00 3-9 Wear Jersey to October 8" MAISL Night
Queen of Peace 3:00 3-6 get in free Edgewood University 7:00pm
9:00 10-11 Queen of Peace v MSOE
Sacred Hearts 2:00 7-11
9:00 12-13 3:00 1017 Fri. October 3 Fri. October 10
10:00 14-16 Sacred Hearts St. Dennis Immaculate Heart
11:00 12-17 12:00 6-13 5:00 1-14 7:00 5-17
12:00 13-17 St. Maria Goretti 6:00 4-5 St. James
St. Maria Goretti 1:00 18-19 7:00 8-17 5:00 8-16
11:00 6-19 3:00 13-18 6:00 7-16
12:00 34
1:00 15-18 Fri. September 26 St James Sat. October 11
High Point Christian 7:00 3-16 Abundant Life
Sun. September 14 7:00 4-6 8:00 5-16 8:00 1-12
Queen of Peace St. Maria Goretti 9:00 1-13
1:00 11-14 6:00 9-18 Sat. October 4
Westside Christian Hickory Hill Madison Country Day
Fri. September 19 6:00 2-19 8:00 3-10 9:00 7-14
High Point Christian 9:00 3-11 10:00 8-14
8:00 24 Sat. September 27 10:00 9-13
Immaculate Heart Abundant Life St. Maria Goretti
5:00 2-5 8:00 1-7 High Point Christian 9:00 10-18
9:00 1-8 9:00 8-15 10:00 11-18
Sat. September 20 High Point Christian 10:00 12-15 1:00 2-3
Immaculate Heart 9:00 4-17 11:00 4-10 3:00 6-15
10:00 5-7 10:00 3-15 12:00 4-15 Westside Christian
11:00 5-8 Queen of Peace 8:00 9-19
Sacred Hearts 8:00 9-10 St. Dennis
1:00 2-15 9:00 9-11 12:00 7-17
2:00 12-14 10:00 2-10
11:00 2-11
St Jerome
8:00 1-17 Sacred Hearts
9:00 16-17 10:00 7-13
10:00 1-16 11:00 8-12




Sun. October 12
Hickory Hill
2:00 3-19
Queen of Peace
2:00 6-11
Sacred Hearts
1:00 9-12
St. Dennis
1:00 5-14

Fri. October 17
High Point Christian
6:00 4-7
Immaculate Heart
6:00 5-19

Sat. October 18
Abundant Life
9:00 1-17

Madison Country Day

Fri. October 24
High Point Christian

9:00 2-7

Sacred Hearts
11:00 3-12
12:00 8-13
1:00 13-16

St. Francis
11:00 10-15
12:00 11-15

St. Maria Goretti
12:00 14-18
1:00 6-9

Westside Christian
8:00 4-19

6:00 4-9
Sat. October 25

Abundant Life
8:00 1-9

Immaculate Heart
9:00 5-15
10:00 5-12

Queen of Peace
1:00 10-19
St.Dennis
10:00 6-14

Sun. October 26

Queen of Peace
2:00 11-17
3:00 6-10

St. Maria Goretti
12:00 3-18
1:00 8-19
2:00 5-13
3:007-12

Sat. November 1
Abundant Life
8:00 1-10
9:00 4-11
10:00 4-18

Sacred Hearts
8:00 7-12
9:00 13-14
10:00 3-13
St. Dennis
1:00 2-8
St. Francis
9:00 9-15

Sun. November 2
Sacred Hearts
12:00 12-16
2:00 10-16
St Dennis
12:00 14-17

NOTE THERE ARE TWO
DIVISIONS PRIOR TO THE
TOURNAMENT East(E) & West
(W)

6t Grade Tournament
November 7th-9th
@ Abundant Life Christian
and St. Maria Goretti

1 — Abundant Life Christian - E

2 — Edgewood Campus - W

3 — Hickory Hill Academy - W

4 — High Point Christian - W

5 — Immaculate Heart of Mary - E

6 — Lighthouse Christian - W

7 — Madison Country Day Blue — E
8 — Madison Country Day White - E
9 - Mount Horeb Christian - W

10 — Queen of Peace — Blue - W

11 — Queen of Peace — White - W
12 — Sacred Hearts -Red — E

13 - Sacred Hearts- White - E

14 - St. Dennis — E

15 — St. Francis Xavier - W

16 — St. James - E

17 — St. Jerome - E

18 — St. Maria Goretti/St Ambrose -
wW

19 - Westside Christian - W




